
REFUNDS: I understand that if my student withdraws prior to the first game, one half of the participation fee will be 
refunded. *However, athletes who quit or are injured after the first game, or are dismissed for disciplinary reasons at any 
time will have no portion of the participation fee refunded. There will also be no refunds after the first 3 weeks of classes.

Heritage Gateway High School Fees 2025-2026
High School Fall Season Sports FEE

High School Tackle Football  $450

High School Boys' Soccer  $180

High School Boys' Cross Country   $180

High School Girls' Cross Country   $180

High School Girls’ Volleyball   $180

High School Golf Class $180/per semester

High School Swim Class $180/per semester

High School Swim Team (Only Available in Fall) $180

High School Winter Season Sports FEE

High School Boys’ Basketball  $180

High School Girls’ Basketball  $180

High School Boys’ Wrestling $180

High School Spring Season Sports FEE

High School Boys’ Baseball $180

High School Boys' Track & Field $180

High School Boys’ Volleyball $180

High School Girls’ Flag Football $180

High School Girls' Soccer $180

High School Girls' Softball $180

High School Girls' Track & Field $180

High School Golf Class $180/per semester

High School Golf Team (Only Available in Spring) $180

High School Swim Class $180/per semester

Other

Bowling $180/per semester

High School Girls' Weights $35/per semester

Weights Class (Co-Ed) $35/per semester

Advanced Weight Training (Co-Ed) $35/per semester

Introduction to Robotics $150/per semester

Robotics II $150/per semester

Fine Arts Fees

Art Class (supply fee) $35/per semester

Musical Theater (supply fee) $35/per semester

High School Honors Drama  (No fee for Drama 1) $35/per semester

Stagecraft Class (supply fee) $35/per semester

Dance Class 2,3 (performance fee) $35/per semester

Ballroom Dance Class 2, 3 (performance fee)  No fee for Ballroom 1 $35/per semester

Piano Lab I, II, & III $40/per semester

Item

PTO Dues "optional" (PER FAMILY, PER CAMPUS) $25

Yearbook Senior Ads (Full Page- $100) (Half Page - $50) (Quarter Page - $25) $100, $50, $25

Business Ads $100 1/8 of 8.5x11 page $100

Tours/Trips

Independence Tour (Williamsburg, VA/ Philadelphia, PA / Washington, DC) $2,300

Liberty Tour (Boston, Lexington, Concod, Plymouth, New York City) $2,300

*The above fees are subject to change per board approval


